
Form 4 20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

{ 07223134 | 

Name of Company 

Insert full name of Oceans-Live Limited 
company 

Insert full name and address = |/¥@@ Stuart Garner 

94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 08 August 2014 

d tl 
Signed jp, Date 

Y., 
Presenter’s name, 00001 For Official Use 

adcless and reference Oceans-Live Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
if any’ 

Stuart Garner 

G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 

Leicester 1 
LE1 7EA 

*A3F96OK3" | 

Aig 28/08/2014 #59 
COMPANIES HOUSE | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



Oceans-Live Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 August 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Vatue Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge vA ‘ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets avallabl for preferential creditors 

Signature Nut Date /. 14 

NX 

NIL



Oceans-Live Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 August 2014 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realse 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferenttal creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Uabilities 

Preferenbal Creditors - 

NL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ee || 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

__ Ni 
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) » 7 NIL. 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exctuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 13,836 69 

Banks/Institutions 2,000 00 
HMRC (PAYE/N1) 7,124 43 

-— 22, 98112 
Estimated deficiency/aurplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (22,861 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 0 (22,961 12) 

Issued and called up capita) 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estim: tatal deficl 3 as regards members {23,061 12) 

Signature yw Date é few 



"PIT CIETY 

09 
PY] SHOMIEN 

XD 
- UOISNSGIAA 
